Dam of yearling

Aida Cox
Aladdin’s Angel
Allure

Altstadt

Amara
Amation Queen
Angel Lane
Appel La Légende
Appelé Amour
Apura

Arahat

Ballouera
Baltic Exchange
Blusher

Canyara
Categories

Cece Mackmyra
Charming Loza
Charter Party
Code Red
Coolcalmcollected
Corpus Chorister

Dea Kalejs
Dehbanu

Delayed Footsteps
Don’t Stop Me Now
Dress To Impress

Eko Palace Bay
Elysian Fields
Estidraaj

Fabergé
Faithfulness

Fancy Legend
Feens Red Daughter
Fiery Rose

Fire Blaze

Flip Flopping Fly
Forward Planning
Fouqueville

Gaanya
Golden Memory
Good Look

YEARLINGS

In alphabetical order by dam

Lot Yearling

18 JULIUS CAESAR
19 NN (DEN)

20 MERRY MERRY
21 NN (SWE)

22 ZAAMARA

23 BOLZANO

24 VALTER

25 SHINE A LIGHT
26 NN (DEN)

27 CAZADORA

28 NN (DEN)

29 MISS AVALANCHE
30 NN (DEN)

31 NN (SWE)

32 MAZIKEEN (SWE)
33 NN (fr)

34 CECE CAOL ILA
35 NN (DEN)

36 NN (DEN)

37 IN CASE OF FIRE
38 NN (DEN)

39 BRISCOLA

40 COPPOLA

01 NN (IRE)

41 NN (DEN)

42 NN (SWE)

43 VITTORIA (SWE)
44 NN (DEN)

45 NN (SWE)

46 SWEET JANE

47 CASSIDY

48 NN (SWE)

49 RED TATOO

50 KISSED BY FIRE
51 ROSTARDOZ

52 NN (fr)

53 BAHIA MAR

54 FORWARD SPIKE
55 LADY TOULOUSE
56 NN (DEN)

57 NN (DEN)

58 NN (DEN)

Dam of yearling

Half Heaven
Harmonia

Hidden Fairytale
High Society

Holy Glory
Honeychurch
Hongkong Paradigm

I Rely

Icecapada

IKC Moneypenny
Ina

Island Magic

Jive

Kalahari Dancer
Kodachrome
Koko Taylor
Koo Koo Sint

La Maitresse
Lana Jolie
Levanto
Lightning Mark
Lorca

Lumiere Rose
Lushes Lashes

Malegganda
Mariyca
Marta
Meringue
Miss Bond
Miss Kelly
Miss Riverdance
Models Gift
Mon Fleur
Monza
Mylegend

Nastenka

Neo Nebula
Neverstopdreaming
Noble Fortune
Noblesse Oblige

Lot Yearling

59 NN (DEN)

60 NN (DEN)

61 ZABEBAH

62 STORMBORN

63 RACY DAISY

64 COLORBLIND

65 NN (DEN)

66 NN (SWE)

67 NN (fr)

68 RHYTHMISADANCER
69 GERT (DEN)

70 NN (gb)

71 NN (SWE)

72 NN (SWE)

73 NN (DEN)

74 STOLEN CHERRY
75 NN (DEN)

76  MOJO

77 LUX

78 KING VEGA

02 NN (IRE)

79 YOUNG ROYAL
03 DAX

80 EPINEPHRINE

81 NN (DEN)

82 NN (DEN)

83 NN (SWE)

84 NN (DEN)

85 NN (SWE)

86 PERFECT STORM
87 NN (DEN)

88 STARSHINE’'S GIFT
89 NN (DEN)

90 NN (DEN)

91 ROGER LEGEND
92 JACK OF DIAMONDS
93 NN (DEN)

94  GINTONIK

95 NN (DEN)

96 NN (DEN)



Dam of yearling

Ocean’s Mist
Out Front

Paulaya

Perfect Day
Persona

Pretty Lady

Pretty Pretty Rose
Princess Harley
Prinsessen

Queens

Raaqgyah
Ramone

Raven Banner
Rebaba

Reed Door
Risaala

River Of Dreams
Rivers Run
Rosa

Saint Irini
Sambaheat
Sanjita

Seattle Speight
Sensitized
Shady Lady
Shanachloeleah
Silver St Cloud
Skyhawk
Spiritual Flame
Starlight Runner
Steps’ Divine
Sultana Gold
Sun City
Survoltee
Swedish Streak
Sweet Pearl
Sweet Travel

Lot

97
98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105

106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
04

Symbol In The Sand 133

Taja
Tassmania
Tequila

Tiger Goddess

Vanilla Ice
Victoria Placa
Viktoria Dream
Volver

05
06
07
08

09
10
11
12

Yearling

POINDEXTER
NN (SWE)

DEVADEJA
DAYLIGHT

NN (DEN)
PRETTY GOOD
STARSHINE’'S ROSE
NN (DEN)

NN (DEN)

NN (DEN)

HAYLA
NN (DEN)

NN (DEN)
CROTONE
BAATMAN
NYMPHADORA
RUNTOYOU
NN (DEN)

NN (DEN)

PRICKLY PEAR
NN (SWE)

NN (ger)

NN (SWE)
BLEEKER STREET
NN (DEN)

MALCOLM THE ROOFER
NN (DEN)
SKYWALK
MONDIAL

ROYAL RUNNER
TEN STEPS

NN (DEN)

NN (DEN)
PERSUASIVE

NN (SWE)

NN (SWE)

NN (FR)

NEED TO KNOW

NN (den)
TANZZANIA
AVIENDHA
TIGER'S LILY

NN (gb)

NN (DEN)

NN (DEN)

MY MINDS EYE

Dam of yearling

Whistler

Who’s The Tomato

Yaliho Bloom

Zenya
Zoffy

Lot Yearling

13 NN (DEN)

14 MATILDA

15  YALIHOS LAST KID
16 ZENSATION

17 JAZOO



